High stack type
High-speed Transmission
0.5 mm Pitch Floating Connector
DT
SERIES
Stand tall. Move well.
Plug
DT1□-□□□S-10-□

 10mm)
ー
Order code
DT1□-□□□S-□□-□□-T
(Straight / Standard type)
DT1□S-□□□S-10-T
(Straight / With shell type)
DT1□-□□□L-□□
(Right angle / Standard type)
Pl
ug
Mating matrix
*1 Please see "Ordering Information" for available combinations.
*2 Please contact KEL local representatives when this combination is required.
② Number of contacts
③ Contact tail style
④ Stacked height
⑤ Anti-dust tape
① Series name (Receptacle) DT00: Without positioning posts / DT01: With positioning posts
030: 30pin / 040: 40pin / 060: 60pin / 080: 80pin
100: 100pin / 120: 120pin / 140: 140pin
FS: Flexible straight
10: Height up of 10mm
T: With anti-dust tape
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
DT0□-□□□ FS-10-T
① Series name
② Number of contacts
③ Contact tail style
⑤ Anti-dust tape
(Plug) DT10: Without positioning posts / DT11: With positioning posts
030: 30pin / 040: 40pin / 060: 60pin / 080: 80pin
100: 100pin / 120: 120pin / 140: 140pin
④ Stacked height *
8: 18mm / 10: 20mm / 11: 21mm / 15: 25mm
16: 26mm / 17: 27mm / 18: 28mm / 19: 29mm / 20: 30mm
S: Straight
T: With anti-dust tape
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
DT1□-□□□ S-□□-T
*Please see "Ordering Information" for available combinations.
Order code
Product appearance
DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-□□-T
PFNo.DTFS-E-202409-00A-K/T
Product line up
*Information in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
DY, DU and DT series are being manufactured by automated production lines in class 100,000 clean room.
Automated production in clean room
Manufactured in clean room
Series name
Pitch
Floating amount
(XY direction)
Number of contacts
Options
Connection
type
Stacking
Vertical
Horizontal
Rated current *1
Operating
temperature
Packaging
DT-E / DT-E-FS
0.5 mm
DT-E: ±0.7 mm
DT-E-FS: ±1.2 mm
30 to 140
7
✔
8 to 30 mm